YOMHASHOAH

Monday 20th April 5.45pm - 10:30pm
Tuesday 21st April 9.00am - 10:15pm
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TIMETABLE OF EVENTS & SESSIONS

MONDAY 20TH APRIL 2020

Time Organisation Name Session Title

5.45pm Yorn HaShoah UK chl)(ipSSat:t%r;?'M'\T;\z/iilxgi]r;tigrnational award winning singer/songwriter to learn Yom HaShoah
6.15pm Holocaust Educational Trust Before the Holocaust: A family learning activity

6.45pm Reshet & Zionist Youth Council Edek: Teaching future Generations

7.10pm Yom HaShoah UK Special Messages

7.30pm

8.45pm
9.15pm
10.00pm

YOM HASHOAH UK

Yom HaShoah UK
JW3

Holocaust Exhibition and Learning Centre

NATIONAL COMMEMORATION INCLUDING CANDLE LIGHTING

First hand testimony with survivors and refugees hosted by Rob Rinder

The Connection between the Shoah and the establishment of Israel

TUESDAY 21ST APRIL 2020

Time
9.00am
9.05am
9.45am
10.15am
11.00am
11.40am
12.10pm
12.40pm
1.10pm
1.40pm
2.10pm
3.00pm
3.30pm
4.30pm
5.00pm
5.40pm
6.10pm
6.40pm
7.10pm
7.40pm
8.30pm
9.15pm
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Organisation Name

Live from Israel

Generation 2 Generation (G2G)
Council of Christians and Jews
JW3

Wiener Library

UK Holocaust Memorial Foundation
March of the Living UK

United Synagogue

Holocaust Educational Trust
Jewish Museum

Union of Jewish Students
University of Cambridge and IHRA
March of the Living UK

Yom HaShoah Manchester committee
René Cassin

Holocaust Memorial Day Trust
AJEX

The National Holocaust Centre and Museum

Association of Jewish Refugees
Holocaust Educational Trust
Mizrachi UK

Learning from the Righteous

HOLOCAUST SURVIVORS

BOARD OF DEPUTIES OF

ZXERiTisHIEWs IS ¢ AJR i

CACY FOR THE COMMUNITY

AID SOCIETY

Session Title

Two minute silence to coincide with siren from Israel

G2G is a new charity that enables 2nd and 3rd generation to tell their family Holocaust stories
Christian-Jewish Relations in the Aftermath of the Shoah

Making Sense of the Holocaust with Clive Lawton OBE

An Introduction to the Work and the History of The Wiener Holocaust Library

Foundation Stones workshop

An Interview with Founder and Chairman of March of the Living UK, Scott Saunders
Spiritual Resistence in the Holocaust

What happened to the Jews of Hungary? Hungarian survivor, Tomi Komoly, in conversation
‘Your Legacy and Me’

Understanding the Holocaust: A Student’s Perspective

The only British survivor at the Liberation of Belsen

March of the Living UK’s Interfaith Participants 2019 - Reflections on their journey to Poland
What it means for me to be 2nd generation

‘Human Rights - A legacy of the Holocaust’

Exploring Holocaust Survivors' Testimonies Through Artistic Responses

Jewish Soldiers, Jewish Liberators

Special times, special stories: Ruth Barnett

The Association of Jewish Refugees (AJR) Commemorates the Liberation of Belsen

Rabbi Lord Sacks in conversation with Karen Pollock, MBE, CEO, HET

Mizrachi UK presents, From Grief to Hope, A film for Yom HaShoah

Saving A Life, Saving The World, Searching For Hope
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ALL SESSIONS AVAILABLE AT
yomhashoah.org.uk/live




