YOM HASHOAH

Monday 20th April5.45pm - 10:30pmTuesday 21st April9.00am - 10:15pm

TIMETABLE OF EVENTS & SESSIONS

MONDAY 20TH APRIL 2020

Time	Organisation Name	Session Title
5.45pm	Yom HaShoah UK	Join Stephen Melzack, international award winning singer/songwriter to learn Yom HaShoah UK's anthem, 'Never Again'
6.15pm	Holocaust Educational Trust	Before the Holocaust: A family learning activity
6.45pm	Reshet & Zionist Youth Council	Edek: Teaching future Generations
7.10pm	Yom HaShoah UK	Special Messages
7.30pm	YOM HASHOAH UK	NATIONAL COMMEMORATION INCLUDING CANDLE LIGHTING
8.45pm	Yom HaShoah UK	First hand testimony with survivors and refugees hosted by Rob Rinder
9.15pm	JW3	The Connection between the Shoah and the establishment of Israel
10.00pm	Holocaust Exhibition and Learning Centre	

THE LIBERATION OF Bergen Belsen

BY THE BRITISH ARMED FORCES

TUESDAY 21ST APRIL 2020

Time	Organisation Name	Session Title
9.00am	Live from Israel	Two minute silence to coincide with siren from Israel
9.05am	Generation 2 Generation (G2G)	G2G is a new charity that enables 2nd and 3rd generation to tell their family Holocaust stories
9.45am	Council of Christians and Jews	Christian-Jewish Relations in the Aftermath of the Shoah
10.15am	JW3	Making Sense of the Holocaust with Clive Lawton OBE
11.00am	Wiener Library	An Introduction to the Work and the History of The Wiener Holocaust Library
11.40am	UK Holocaust Memorial Foundation	Foundation Stones workshop
12.10pm	March of the Living UK	An Interview with Founder and Chairman of March of the Living UK, Scott Saunders
12.40pm	United Synagogue	Spiritual Resistence in the Holocaust
1.10pm	Holocaust Educational Trust	What happened to the Jews of Hungary? Hungarian survivor, Tomi Komoly, in conversation
1.40pm	Jewish Museum	'Your Legacy and Me'
2.10pm	Union of Jewish Students	Understanding the Holocaust: A Student's Perspective
3.00pm	University of Cambridge and IHRA	The only British survivor at the Liberation of Belsen
3.30pm	March of the Living UK	March of the Living UK's Interfaith Participants 2019 – Reflections on their journey to Poland
4.30pm	Yom HaShoah Manchester committee	What it means for me to be 2nd generation
5.00pm	René Cassin	'Human Rights – A legacy of the Holocaust'
5.40pm	Holocaust Memorial Day Trust	Exploring Holocaust Survivors' Testimonies Through Artistic Responses
6.10pm	AJEX	Jewish Soldiers, Jewish Liberators
6.40pm	The National Holocaust Centre and Museum	Special times, special stories: Ruth Barnett
7.10pm	Association of Jewish Refugees	The Association of Jewish Refugees (AJR) Commemorates the Liberation of Belsen
7.40pm	Holocaust Educational Trust	Rabbi Lord Sacks in conversation with Karen Pollock, MBE, CEO, HET
8.30pm	Mizrachi UK	Mizrachi UK presents, From Grief to Hope, A film for Yom HaShoah
9.15pm	Learning from the Righteous	Saving A Life, Saving The World, Searching For Hope







Yom HaSh